Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 4. Wettkampftag

Flrther SV
Lautenschlager, Volker
Kilian, Jirgen
Vetter, Alexander
Bunk, Jens
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Glashutten
Bommersheim, Jérg
Lichtenborg, Jorg
Rothfuchs, Patrick
Wittlich, Jérg
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG Munster
Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Tim
Mayer, Fynn
Baumgarten, Daniel

Mannschaftsergebnis

280
271
270
266
1087

289
265
263
237
1054

270
267
245
272
1054

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

244
265
265
237
1011

284
267
273
251
1075

262
254
250
209
975

Stockstadter SG
Bubenzer, Stephen
Brand, Mario

Juric, Vladimir
Herminghaus, Johannes
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk

Traxel, Sven

Véath, Marcus

Diehl, Rudiger
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Fechenheim
Apel, Andreas
Schmidt, Christian
Olay, Can

Battista, Tommaso

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

