## Sportpistole / Oberliga Süd / 4. Wettkampftag

Fürther SV		5:0		Stockstädter SG
Lautenschläger, Volker	280	1:0	244	Bubenzer, Stephen
Kilian, Jürgen	271	1:0	265	Brand, Mario
Vetter, Alexander	270	1:0	265	Juric, Vladimir
Bunk, Jens	266	1:0	237	Herminghaus, Johannes
Mannschaftsergebnis	1087	1:0	1011	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Glashütten		1:4		SV Spachbrücken
Bommersheim, Jörg	289	1:0	284	Ruiken, Dirk
Lüchtenborg, Jörg	265	0:1	267	Traxel, Sven
Rothfuchs, Patrick	263	0:1	273	Väth, Marcus
Wittlich, Jörg	237	0:1	251	Diehl, Rüdiger
Mannschaftsergebnis	1054	0:1	1075	Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Münster		4:1		SV Fechenheim
Bencina, Lars	270	1:0	262	Apel, Andreas
Krauzpaul, Tim	267	1:0	254	Schmidt, Christian
Mayer, Fynn	245	0:1	250	Olay, Can
Baumgarten, Daniel	272	1:0	209	Battista, Tommaso
Mannschaftsergebnis	1054	1:0	975	Mannschaftsergebnis